CSM_ZN-A_DS_E_2_1
1
Air Clean Unit
ZN-A
The ZN series is even thinner and
sports improved air volume.
These products enable cleaning that
is both fast and flexible.
• Three sizes are available to match various sizes of clean
booths.
Ordering Information
Air Clean Units
Air Clean Units
*This type is equipped with a clog detection function.
Accessories
Ionizers Units
Ionizers
Accessories
Single-sided Connector Cables (for DC power supply or I/O connection)
Appearance Application Power supply Model
250 × 250 mm
24 VDC
ZN-A2502D
410 × 410 mm ZN-A4105D
610 × 610 mm
ZN-A6112
ZN-A6112P *
Application Model Qty.
Replacement HEPA Filters
For 250 × 250 mm ZN9-AHP25 1
For 410 × 410 mm ZN9-AHP41 1
For 610 × 610 mm ZN9-AHP61 1
Replacement Pre-filters
For 250 × 250 mm ZN9-APF25 2
For 410 × 410 mm ZN9-APF41 1
For 610 × 610 mm ZN9-APF61 1
Appearance Application Power supply Model
250 × 250 mm
Supplied from the Air Clean Unit.
ZN-J25A
410 × 410 mm ZN-J41A
Model Qty.
Replacement Discharge Needles ZN9-JH04 4 per pack
Cable length Model Qty.
2 m ZN9-JC02 1
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Be sure to read “Safety Precautions” on
page 4.